Kablolar ve Adaptorler
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Uriin

Q-MDP2 MINI DISPLAY PORT TO DISPLAY
PORT CEVIRICI

Q-DPH DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI CEVIRICI
1.8M KABLO

Q-DPV DISPLAY PORT TO VGA CEVIRICI
1.8M KABLO

Q-DP-HD2 DISPLAY PORTUNDAN HDMI
CEVIRICI 4K 60HZ

Q-Tve3 TYPE-C TO VGA/USB3.0/TYPE-C(F)
FULLHD CEVIRICI

Q-DPX HDMI(M) TO DISPLAYPORT(F)
CEViRicI
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

3,60 USD

8,78 USD

8,85 USD

10,05 USD

16,95 USD

21,00 USD



